
 
Bid Opening Record (to be held via Teams) 

LAS COLINAS AUTOMATED TRANSPORTATION SYSTEM 
Request for Proposals 

 
NCTCOG Offices 

Friday, July 11, 2025 at 5:05 p.m. 
 
 

NAME AGENCY EMAIL 

Therese Bergeon NCTCOG tbergeon@nctcog.org 

Jennifer Oliver NCTCOG joliver@nctcog.org 

Jeff Hathcock NCTCOG jhathcock@nctcog.org 

Mike Johnson NCTCOG Mjohnson@nctcog.org 

Savannah Briscoe NCTCOG sbriscoe@nctcog.org 

Israel Crowe HNTB icrowe@hntb.com 

   

   

   

   

   

Docusign Envelope ID: 6FB0E6F0-F197-4655-A899-87ADAFA4B579
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Opened By: 
 
__________________________________________ 
Witnessed By: 
 
__________________________________________ 
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